LZCG930-10
Cheap Low Voltage Cast Resin Ring Core Current Transformer
The Model LZCG930-10 CT is a ring type resin casting current transformer. Some clients also called it as TTCC.
This current transformer can be used both for measurement and microcomputer protection of electrical equip-
ment in 11KV and 35KV AC power system, It is widely used in not only compact fully insulated ring network
switchgears such as ABB-Safe Ring/Safe Plus, Unstitch, Schneider RM6, SM6, Siemens 8DJ10/8DH10, Simosec,
FBX, Fluokit, Omar Garbo GA, GAE; SEL TPS(Q); VEI Unifluorc; Eaton SVS/12 ring network, but also cable distri-
bution boxes because of its small size, light weight, operable and convenient installation. It is very convenient

can be made according to your needs.
Selection Guide
Ordering Information
LZCG930-10
SPLIT CORE CURRENT TRANSFORMER
WWW.GFUVE.COM Split Core Current Transformer | EDITION : 23-03 | Page 5 of 5
Subject to change without notice
 Model Primary rated current Rated load Aperture (mm)
Descrip�on
 (mm)
Weight (kg)
LZCK310-10 300-1000A 10VA φ50 φ50 x φ110 x 32 1
LZCK322-10 30-1000A 10VA φ50 φ50 x φ110 x 52 1.6
LZCK350-10 30-1000A 25VA φ50 φ50 x φ110 x 105 3.1
LZCK720-10 30-1000A 25VA φ80 φ80 x φ110 x 50 2.1
LZCK2500-10 30-3000A 30VA φ120 140 160 φ120 x φ185 x 100 7
LZCG530-10 30-1000A 20VA φ45 φ45 x φ120 x 65 2.1
LZCG930-10 30-1500A 25VA φ60 φ60 x φ155 x 60 3.6
LZCT722-10 30-1500A 10VA φ82 φ82 x φ130 x 55 2.3
LZCG2500-10 30-3000A 30VA φ120 140 160 φ120 x φ185 x 100 7